
Technical data sheet 46M5

Specification Four legs with castors

Dimensions in mm Backrest: H:

Seat: H:

W:

D:

Total:
H: 890

W (no ArmR): 480

W (ArmR): 665

Packaging data Weight:

Volume:

kg

m³

10,0

430

475

480

460

Basic equipment Benefit

Seat shell Colour maintained throughout plastic parts, 

black.

Thus "colourfast" with deep scratches and abrasions.

Upholstery Seat Upholstery: 45 mm foam, back upholstery: 

30 mm foam. Upholstery is unglued, ensuring 

optimal air movement, breathable.

Good seating comfort.

Frame Tubular steel Ø 22 mm, powder coated, as 

colour finish.

Thus "colourfast" with deep scratches and abrasions.

Seat carrier Plastic

Castors Hard glides for soft floors.

Materials All materials are segregated and recyclable. Environmentally friendly.

Standards EN 68878 for visitor chairs. GS-Symbol for 

tested safety and toxic agents.

Hight safety and comfort.

Certification Quality management system DIN EN ISO 

9001:2000, VO (EG) No. 1221/2009 (EMAS), 

Environmental management system DIN EN 

ISO 14001:2005. Quality Office, Blauer Engel, 

Golden M.

High quality product.

Warranty and return 5 years long term and 3 years full warranty. 

Complete return and recycling guarantee.

Exchange of parts, free of charge, within the guaranteed 

perios.

MOVYis3 continue page 2



Technical data sheet 46M5

Specification Four legs with castors

Dimensions in mm Backrest: H:

Seat: H:

W:

D:

Total:
H: 890

W (no ArmR): 480

W (ArmR): 665

Packaging data Weight:

Volume:

kg

m³

10,0

430

475

480

460

Options Benefit

Colour finish Seat shell plastic, colour maintained throughout, 

white.

Thus "colourfast" with deep scratches and abrasions.

Castors Soft castors for hard floors.

Materials (fabric) Several fabric collections and leather in various 

colours.

During the design of the chair several colours and 

upholstery materials are available.

Two colour design For special qualities of cover different colours 

aer possible on the seat and back upholstery.

Optical design.

MOVYis3


