

## Technical data sheet 46M5

Specification Four legs with castors

Dimensions in mm	Backrest:	H:	460
	Seat:	H:	430
		W:	480
		D:	475
	Total:	H: W (no ArmR): W (ArmR):	890 480 665
Packaging data	Weight: Volume:	kg m³	10,0



Basic equipment		Benefit
Seat shell	Colour maintained throughout plastic parts, black.	Thus "colourfast" with deep scratches and abrasions.
Upholstery	Seat Upholstery: 45 mm foam, back upholstery: 30 mm foam. Upholstery is unglued, ensuring optimal air movement, breathable.	Good seating comfort.
Frame	Tubular steel Ø 22 mm, powder coated, as colour finish.	Thus "colourfast" with deep scratches and abrasions.
Seat carrier	Plastic	
Castors	Hard glides for soft floors.	
Materials	All materials are segregated and recyclable.	Environmentally friendly.
Standards	EN 68878 for visitor chairs. GS-Symbol for tested safety and toxic agents.	Hight safety and comfort.
Certification	Quality management system DIN EN ISO 9001:2000, VO (EG) No. 1221/2009 (EMAS), Environmental management system DIN EN ISO 14001:2005. Quality Office, Blauer Engel, Golden M.	High quality product.
Warranty and return	5 years long term and 3 years full warranty. Complete return and recycling guarantee.	Exchange of parts, free of charge, within the guaranteed perios.



## Technical data sheet 46M5

Specification Four legs with castors

Backrest:	H:	460
Seat:	H:	430
	W:	480
	D:	475
Total:	H:	890
	W (no ArmR):	480
	W (ArmR):	665
Weight:	kg	10,0
Volume:	m³	
	Seat: Total: Weight:	Seat:  H: W: D: Total:  H: W (no ArmR): W (ArmR):



Options		Benefit
Colour finish	Seat shell plastic, colour maintained throughout, white.	Thus "colourfast" with deep scratches and abrasions.
Castors	Soft castors for hard floors.	
Materials (fabric)	Several fabric collections and leather in various colours.	During the design of the chair several colours and upholstery materials are available.
Two colour design	For special qualities of cover different colours aer possible on the seat and back upholstery.	Optical design.